

NABARD

LO34 To LA1APATTI PURVI TOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

NABARD

बोलीपुर

DIVISION

बोलीपुर

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.A. - 1015

बोलीपुर - श्री बोलपुर सी M.B. - 1015

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
भापी पुरत से कुल 100 (सौ) पन्ने
टंकित हैं जो सहायक अभियंता
(श्री जितेन्द्र कुमार) धनरामपुर
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

जितेन्द्र

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Benipur

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

बेनीपुर

DIVISION

धनरामपुर

SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामिण कार्य विभाग - बेनीपुर

Measurement Book

No. 1015

Name of Officer

जितेन्द्र कुमार

सहायक अभियंता

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Alabar					
					Road with 1034 to Lalapatti
					puarvi to laharides (NABARD)
Agency:- Sri Ramesh Jha. At PO - Benipur					
					Nantoliya, PS - Bahera Dist - DBH
Agreement No:- 17/SBD/2019-20 (NABARD)					
Agreement Rate:- 0.07 / m as per B.O.B					
D.O.S :- 14.08-2019					
D.O.C:- 13-08-2020					
Date of entry:-					
					<u>Abstract of cost</u>
	(1)	pro- setting out pillars.			
		-	-	-	Rs
2.430 Km	Atyridip (37)	Tmb			
		@ Rs 29275.01/Km - Rs 71138 =			
	(2)	pro- clearing & grubbing			
		the Road land - - - Rs			
1.46 Hect	Atyridip (37)	Tmb			
		@ Rs 49174.86/Hect - Rs 71795 =			
	(3/5)	pro- construction of embankment			
		on the road - - - - - Rs			
		(Lead upto 100.0 m)			
800.736 m ³	Atyridip (37)	Tmb			
1130.491 m ³	Atyridip (38)	Tmb			
1931.227 m ³	@ Rs 140.97/m ³	Rs 272245 =			
	(4/6)	pro- construction of			
		embankment - - - Rs			

Continuation Rs 415178 =
C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.	415	1782 =
(Head up to 1000.0 m)					
200.184 m ³ @ Index (57) TmB					
282.622 m ³ @ Index (58) TmB					
482.806 m ³ @ R ₁ 187.17 / m ³				R ₁ 90	3672 =
(5/7) pro- construction of sub grade & earth on shoulder					
1033.05 m ³ @ Index (55) TmB					
@ R ₁ 189.35 / m ³				R ₁ 19	5608 =
(6/8) pro- construction of G.S.B with well graded material					
- - - - -					
- - - - -					
1653.186 m ³ @ Index (37) TmB					
74.088 m ³ @ Index (45) TmB					
1727.274 m ³ @ R ₁ 3033.94 / m ³				R ₁ 52	40446 =
(7/9) pro- laying spreading & compacting W.B.M					
G.S.III - - - - -					
120.094 m ³ @ Index (37) TmB					
559.107 m ³ @ Index (37) TmB					
29.201 m ³ @ Index (49) TmB					
699.402 m ³					
Unit					
698.25 m ³ @ R ₁ 3868.17 / m ³				R ₁ 27	00950 =
(8/10) pro- & applying primer coat (SS-1) - - - - -					
6831.59 m ³ @ Index (52) TmB					
@ R ₁ 16.77 / m ²				R ₁	114566 =

Continuation
C.OR₁ 6326260 =
8757115 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B	87	57115 =
					6326260 =
(9/11) pro. & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion.					
(RS-1) - - - - -				El,	
6831.59 m ² Qty ider (52) TMB					
@ Rs 50.02/m ² - - - - -				Rs	341716 =
(10/12) pro. MBS laying & Rolling of close graded premix					
surfacing 20 mm - - - - -				El,	
6831.59 m ² Qty ider (52) TMB					
@ Rs 241.31/m ² - - - - -				Rs	1648531 =
(11/13) pro. construction of cement concrete pavement 1430					
grade - - - - -				El,	
391.07 m ² Qty ider (38) TMB					
@ Rs 8065.21/m ² - - - - -				Rs	3154062 =
(12/15) pro. 600 mm equilateral triangle - - - - -				El,	
6.0 Nos Qty ider (53) TMB					
@ Rs 4019.77/each - - - - -				Rs	24119 =
(13/16) 600 mm dia circulars.					
8.0 Nos Qty ider (53) TMB					
@ Rs 5565.58/each - - - - -				Rs	44525 =
(14/17) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangle					
8.0 Nos Qty ider (53) TMB					
@ Rs 7917.21/each - - - - -				Rs	63338 =
					/

Continuation
C.D

Rs 14033406 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.		1403340620 1160255122
(15/18) pro. 600mm x 450mm					
place bar					
8.0 Nos	Qty id up (53)				
	CR 5162.61/m			R	4130120
(16/20) ordinary kilometer stone.					
2.0 Nos	Qty id up (53)				
	CR 2415.25/each			R	483120
(17/21) pro. 200m stone					
6.0 Nos	Qty id up (53)				
	CR 586.59/each			R	352020
(18/22) pro-RCC missing grade					
Boundary pillars					
48.0 Nos	Qty id up (53)				
	CR 334.42/each			R	1605220
(19/23) pro. 8 Fixing 'log' off					
MM 6.5 project board					
2.0 Nos	Qty id up (38)				
4.0 Nos	Qty id up (53)				
6.0 Nos	CR 10057.72/each			R	6034620
(20/24) pro-Road Marking with					
hot asphalt					
127.60m ²	Qty id up (54)				
	CR 947.12/m ²			R	12085320
(21/25) pro-Road Marking					
359.0m ²	Qty id up (54)				
	CR 850.92/m ²			R	30548020

Continuation
C.OR 1215493420
1458578920

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B	1215	14585789 = 0 12154934 = 0
(22/26) pro. E/W in excavation in foundation - - - - - E ₁					
152.14 m ² Hybrid (38) TMB					
@ Rs 258.89/m ²				Rs	39388 = 0
(23/27) pro. PCC M/S in open foundation - - - - - E ₁					
14.75 m ² Hybrid (38) TMB					
@ Rs 5974.61/m ²				Rs	86692 = 0
(24/28) pro. Brick Masonry work in cm (1:4) - - - - - E ₁					
153.05 m ² Hybrid (38) TMB					
@ Rs 6017.27/m ²				Rs	921249 = 0
(25/29) pro. Laying RCC pipe NPS for 1000 mm Q - - - - - E ₁					
37.50 m Hybrid (39) TMB					
@ Rs 4102.55/m				Rs	153846 = 0
(26/30) pro. Plastering with cm (1:3) on brick work - E ₁					
332.50 m ² Hybrid (39) TMB					
@ Rs 176.95/m ²				Rs	58834 = 0
(27/31) pro. 1.5 mm thickness cement putting - - - - - E ₁					
71.0 m ² Hybrid (39) TMB					
@ Rs 47.92/m ²				Rs	3402 = 0
				Rs	13418345 = 0
				Rs	15849200 = 0

Continuation
C D

Scanned with CamScanner